REVELATION - Introduction to Opening of 7-Sealed Scroll

Rev 6:1-4

I.  The Vision of Jesus Christ among 7 Churches

II. The Tribulation from Jesus Christ
A. The 7-Sealed Scroll
1. The Origin in Heaven
2. The Openings on Earth

a. The 1st Seal -
1) The Herald

Introduction to Tribulation Period
1] Significance

2] Basis

3] Major Conditions

2) The White Horseman

b. The 2nd Seal -
1) The Herald

2) The Red Horseman

c. The 3rd Seal -

conquest

war

famine

Ray Mondragon

1-3
4-18
4-7
4-5

6:1-17
6:1-2
6:1

6:2

6:3-4
6:3

6:4

6:5-6



