	<u>]</u>	REVELATION -	Introduction to Ope Rev 6:1-4 Ray Mondrago	ning of 7-Sealed Scroll
I. <b>II.</b>	The Tribula A. The 7-5	of Jesus Christ among 7 ation from Jesus Christ Sealed Scroll e Origin in Heaven	Churches	1-3 4-18 4-7 4-5
	2. The a.	e <b>Openings</b> on <b>Earth</b> The <b>1st</b> Seal - 1) The Herald	conquest	6:1-17 6:1-2 6:1
	Introdu 1]	oction to Tribulation Per Significance	riod	
	2]	Basis		
	31	Major Conditions		
	3)	2) The White Horsen	nan	6:2
	b.	The <b>2nd</b> Seal -	war	6:3-4 6:3
		<ol> <li>The Herald</li> <li>The Red Horsema</li> </ol>	n	6:4

famine

6:5-6

c. The 3rd Seal -